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POSTAL DISTRICT OF DUNEDIN—continued.

POSTAL DISTRICT OF INVERCARGILL.

-p O o
'Sod g Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy

Performed under Arrange:ME5TT. £ s. d.
Brought forward

! weekly

iy '•'•iiWeekly

5,368 15 0
17 0 0
23 8 0
10 0 0
8 0 0

25 0 0
16 0 0

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1
3
4
5
6
7
8

Allanton and Momona
Balclutha and Te Houka
Clarksville Post-office and Railway-siding
Clinton and Popotunoa
Deep Stream and Clark's
Dunback and Stoneburn
Dunedin, Anderson's Bay, and Caversham

Dunedin North
North-east Valley
South Dunedin
And conveyance of letter-carriers

Dunedin and Mornington
Dunedin and Mount Cargill
Dunedin and Roslyn
Dunedin and Whare Flat
Forsyth Post-office and Railway-station
GlenorePost-office and Railway-station
Goodwood and Flag Swamp
Green Island Post - office and Abbotsford Railway -station
Henley Post-office and Railway-station
Heriot and Moa Flat Estate (rural delivery)
Kaka Point and Port Molyneux
Kakapuaka Post-office and Railway-siding
Katea Post-office and Hunt's Road Railway-siding ..
Kononi and Rongahere
Lawrence, Weatherstone, and Bluespur
Miller's Flat Post-office and coach
Milton and Adam's Flat
Milton and Moneymore
Milton and Table Hill ..
Milton and Waronui (Fortification), (conveying corre-

spondence each way)
Mosgiel Post-office and Railway-station

Daily
Twice weekly
Daily
Weekly ..
Twicelweekly
Twice|weekly
I . y. H
I*As required

Twice daily
Twice weekly
Twice daily
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily
Daily
Twice daily

quired

! daily
i weekly: daily
! weekly
3 weekly

daily

110 10 0

15 0 0
15 0 0
15 0 0
15 0 0
5 0 0

10 0 0
20 0 0

8 0 0

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Twice daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Daily
Daily
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Twice weekly
Daily

daily
3 weekly
3 weekly

3 weekly
weekly

weekly
3 weekly
weekly

15 0 0
45 0 0
12 0 0
5 0 0

20 0 0
12 0 0
35 0 0
16 0 0
9 0 0

16 0 0
20 0 0
15 0 0

29 As required, 6d. per
trip, say

Daily
Daily
Weekly ..
Weekly, £1 per trip

(winter service)
Thrice weekly
Daily
Daily
Weekly

quired, 6d. p
say

per 6 10 0

30
31
32
33

North Taieri Post-office and Railway-siding
Otokia Post-office and Railway-siding
Papatowai and Kahuika
Pembroke and Cardrona

i, say

[y ..
ly, £f per ti

15 0 0
8 0 0.. ! 14 0 0

rip 26 0 0

34
35
36

.37

Port Chalmers and Otago Heads
Toiro Post-office and Railway-siding
Warrington Post-office and Railway-station
Cromwell and Lowburn Ferry

iter service)
i weekly

ly '.'■

5 0 0
18 0 0
5 0 0
7 16 0

Less contributions by settlers
6,006 19 0

22 10 0

Total £5,984 9 0

+a O C Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy

Performed under Contract. £ a. d.
1 Arrowtown and Macetown .. .. .. Twice weekly
2 Arrowtown, Lower Shotover, Frankton, and Queens- Four times weekly .. 30

70
0 0
0 0

town
3 Athol and Nokomai .. .. .. .. j Weekly

Carried forward ..
25 0 0

12,
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